15 January 2021 to 14

January 2026 with

monthly rents (before

taxation, exclusive of

rates but inclusive of

management fee) as

follows:-

1st Year: HKD5,800,000

2nd Year: HKD5,900,000

3rd Year: HKD6,000,000

4th Year: HKD6,100,000

5th Year: HKD6,200,000

HKD1,160,000,000

(HONG KONG

DOLLARS ONE

BILLION ONE

HUNDRED AND

SIXTY MILLION)

Notes:

1. The property was inspected by Maverick Ip Probationer of HKIS Candidate of RICS on 3 November 2025.

2. The valuation and this certificate were prepared by Vincent Cheung BSc(Hons) MBA FHKIS FRICS R.P.S.(GP)

MCIREA MHKSI MISCM MHIREA FHKIoD RICS Registered Valuer Registered Real Estate Appraiser & Agent